2023-2024 Trophy Recipients

SOMERVELL CUP

PEACHEY-GARDINER TROPHY
WINTER TROPHY

FRED FORDE CUP

MARIJORIE DAW CUP

PRESIDENTS TROPHY

ROSSCRETE CUP

ROWLEY SMITH TROPHY

TUNA TROPHY

KILWELL TROPHY

MISS NEW ZEALAND TROPHY
FRANK BROWN MEMORIAL TROPHY
CONNIE SIMONS MEMORIAL TROPHY
NZBGFC TROPHY

JACKSON CUP

THE CLASSIC CUP

First Gamefish of Season (must meet line weight)

First Gamefish of Season by Lady Angler must
meet line weight

Gamefish Scoring Most Points during Winter
Season (must meet line weight)

First Billfish of Season

First Marlin of Season - Non Charter Launch

First Marlin of Season by Lady Angler

First Black Marlin of Season

Skipper of Vessel Catching First Broadbill of Season

Heaviest Tuna during Tuna Tournament

Heaviest Marlin during Mercury Bay Open

Lady Angler Scoring Most Points during Mercury
Bay Open

Skipper of Champion Team in Mercury Bay Open

Most Points Scored during Nationals — Mercury Bay
v Tairua-Pauanui

Team Scoring Most Points during Nationals

Champion Team in Light Tackle Tournament
(open)

Team Catching Heaviest Billfish during Kubota
Billfish Classic

Winner

18.07.23 Luke Findlay 46.6kg SBT 24kg line 38° South

20.07.23 Tanya Patrick 45.36kg SBT 24kg line Maximus

30.07.23 Ricky Buttery 349 pts 83.86kg SBT 24kg line Maximus

31.07.23 Kirsten Sherriff 118.5kg Broadbill

20.12.23 Mile Zero

20.12.23 Nicola Candy Striped Marlin Est 100kg

NIL

31.07.23 Jason Sherriff / Rustler

12.01.24 James Davies / Pacific Bluefin Tuna

Lee Johnston / Blue Marlin

Kylie Phillips 1101pts

Mark Phillips

Mercury Bay

Relief 1800pts

Mercy 902pts

Mid Life Crisis



JUNIOR SNAPPER TROPHY

AMARILLO CUP

LADIES BLUE HEAVIEST BILLFISH TROPHY

LADIES BLUE TAG & RELEASE TROPHY

LADIES BLUE HEAVIEST TUNA TROPHY

LADIES BLUE OVERALL TROPHY

HOLLINS CUP

COLLIER TROPHY

JOHN BURNS TROPHY

10:1 TROPHY

WISEMANS CUP

LADY JOCELYN CUP

McGEADY CUP

PAUL BARRETT MEMORIAL TROPHY

STEVENSON TROPHY

WINSTANLEY CUP

ARTHUR TAYLOR MEMORIAL TROPHY

Heaviest Snapper during Junior Tournament

Heaviest Tuna during Ladies Tournament

Heaviest Billfish During Ladies Blue

Most Tag & Release Billfish during Ladies Blue

Heaviest Tuna during Ladies Blue

Champion Team in Ladies Blue

Last Marlin of Season

Last Marlin of Season in Local Waters

Heaviest Gamefish of Season

Heaviest Fish Weighing Ten Times Breaking Strain
of Line

Launch Catching Heaviest Gamefish of Season

Heaviest Gamefish of Season by Lady Angler

Heaviest Gamefish of Season Caught on Light
Tackle

Heaviest Broadbill of Season

Heaviest Billfish of Season Excluding Black or
Striped Marlin

Heaviest Marlin of Season by Local Angler

Heaviest Striped Marlin of Season

Ryder Hamilton 8.49kg

Erin Burns 4.16kg

Sirius Broadbill 235.5kg

Relief 2 BL& 1 SM (3)

Relief 11.54kg Albacore

Sirius 1495pts

Tom Bennett T/R 24.04.24

Jaxon Walker T/R 18.04.24

Kelly Chambers 300kg Broadbill

Kelly Chambers 300kg Broadbill on 24kg line

Ruckus

Kelly Chambers 300kg Broadbill

Kelly Chambers 103kg striped marlin on 10kg

Kelly Chambers Broadbill 300kgs

Kelly Chambers Broadbill 300kgs

Lee Johnston / Blue Marlin 178kg

Maz Dunn Smuggler 128.10kg



LISTER DIESEL CUP

TISDALL CUP

SUNBIRD TROPHY

HOWARD MADILL MEMORIAL CUP

ROKSTAD CUP

JP CRAWFORD CUP

MURRAY FAMILY CUP

H.F. ALLOWAY CUP

HAROLD BEALE MEMORIAL TROPHY

MAHIMAHI TROPHY

WHITIANGA HOTEL TROPHY

ROY DALE TROPHY

HUGHES JUNIOR CUP

VERCOE CUP

DR. MACKERETH CUP

TEMPEST CUP

MATTHEW WHITFORD MEMORIAL TROPHY

Striped Marlin Scoring Most Points

Heaviest Striped Marlin of Season by Lady Angler

Heaviest Tuna of Season

Tuna Scoring Most Points

Heaviest Yellowfin Tuna of Season

Yellowfin Tuna Scoring Most Points Caught on Light
Tackle.

Heaviest Kingfish of Season

Kingfish Scoring Most Points by Lady Angler

Kingfish Scoring Most Points Caught on Light Tackle

Heaviest Mahimahi of Season

Kahawai Scoring Most Points

Heaviest Snapper of Season

Heaviest Gamefish of Season by Junior Angler

Most Meritorious Catch by Junior Angler

Gamefish Scoring Most Points by Junior Angler

Heaviest Tuna of Season by Junior Angler

Heaviest Snapper of Season by Junior Angler

Kelly Chambers 1030pts

Tanya Patrick 122.8kg

James Davies 98.2kg pacific blue

Ricky Buttery 349 pts

Bryce Norris 32.26kg

NIL

Joel Mitchell 22.82kg

Kylie Phillips 5.9kg on 4kg line 148pts

Sam Clothier 17.16kg on 6kg line 286pts

Kathy McDowell 18.24kg

Michael Nicholson 1.87kg on 1kg line 187pts

Jason Riedinger 9.23kg

Jack Rogers 207.1kg Blue Marlin

Jack Rogers 207.1kg Blue Marlin on 37kg

Jack Rogers 207.1kg Blue Marlin / 560pts

James Davies Pacific Bluefin Tuna 98.2kg

Ryder Hamilton 8.49kg



KERR TROPHY

CORBANS WINES TROPHY

TICKLE PINK TROPHY

SHIRAZ CUP

HUGHES & COSSAR TROPHY

FRANK SCALE CUP

HOOPER CUP

Small Fry Angler Scoring Most Points for Season

Launch Catching Most Billfish

Launch Releasing Most Billfish

Skipper of Launch Scoring Most Points in Local

Waters on Heavy Tackle

Non Charter Launch Scoring Most Points for Season

Mercury Bay Based Charter Launch Scoring Most
Points for Season

Angler Scoring Most Points for Season

Hunter Nicholson 903pts (8)

Rustler (18) 7BB 1BL 10SM

Rustler (17)

Nathan Wilson / Shamrock 5269pts

Rustler 7848pts

Razorback 900pts

Kelly Chambers 5897pts

WHITIANGA DIESEL/COASTLINE EXCAVATIONS TAGGING CLUB - $5000 drawn prize - You must be at prizegiving to be eligible for this drawn prize

draw
# Date
30/12/2023
4/01/2024
4/01/2024
4/01/2024
4/01/2024
5/01/2024
6/01/2024
6/01/2024
6/01/2024
10 7/01/2024
11 8/01/2024
12 8/01/2024
13 8/01/2024
14 8/01/2024
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Angler

Tony Northcott
Brent Rowe
Daniel Wilson
Phillip Holland
Todd Van Vlerken
Jade Davies
Alana Baker
Anthony Baskett
Grant Kennedy
Stephen Bremner
Daniel Wilson
Greg Catley
Hayden Thomson
Riley Savill

Vessel
RESOLUTE
BLACK GOLD
SHAMROCK
SEAHORSE
AHU

ASYLUM

MAD MAX
DREADNOUGHT
FYSSHER
HUSSEY
SHAMROCK
THE COLONEL
PAYBACK
BLACK GOLD

Species
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Blue Marlin

Weight
Est80.00
Est80.00
Est120.00
Est70.00
Est140.00
Est120.00
Est80.00
Est70.00
Est85.00
Est60.00
Est80.00
Est80.00
Est85.00
Est120.00

Line

37
37
37
37
37
37
60
37
24
37
37
37
37
24
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

9/01/2024
9/01/2024
9/01/2024
9/01/2024
9/01/2024
10/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
12/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
13/01/2024
14/01/2024
18/01/2024
18/01/2024
27/01/2024
27/01/2024
4/02/2024
4/02/2024
4/02/2024
4/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
5/02/2024
6/02/2024
6/02/2024
6/02/2024

Alex Everetts-Jones
Ashley Croft

Josh Heikell

Kylie Phillips
Wayne McGregor
Nicola Candy
Cooper Mohan
Daniel Wilson
Flynn Wilkinson
Jemma Laker
Louis Twyman
Scott Manning
Kathy McDowell
Kathy McDowell
Marc Black
Michael Connor
Anne Mclvor

Lee Johnston

Lee Johnston
Alana Baker
Hannah Greenville
Georgia Rowe
Joe Steel

Paul Babida

Paul Babida
Daniel Wilson

lan Gilmour

Jody Verryt

Ken Rowe

Rachel Johnstone
Rachel Johnstone
Stefan Gilmour
Tanya Patrick
Daniel Wilson
Donna Smyth
Jack Rogers

TRUE LIES
DREADNOUGHT
ANDIAMO
RELIEF
BALDY

MILE ZERO
MAD MAX
SHAMROCK
MAXIMUS
GRUMPY
SALT AIR
RUSTLER
CATALINA
CATALINA
MAD MAX
MODERATION
CAPRICE
CAUGHTON BLEU
CAUGHTON BLEU
MAD MAX

TE AUMITI
BLACK GOLD
SMOKING JOE
SMUGGLER
SMUGGLER
SHAMROCK
OUTLAW
ARCADIA
BLACK GOLD
FIN & TONIC
FIN & TONIC
OUTLAW
MAXIMUS
SHAMROCK
AURORAII
TRUE LIES

Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Blue Marlin

Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin

Est 70.00
Est 75.00
Est 75.00
Est150.00
Est 80.00
Est90.00
Est 80.00
Est95.00
Est70.00
Est90.00
Est70.00
Est 80.00
Est70.00
Est90.00
Est70.00
Est 75.00
Est 85.00
Est70.00
Est65.00
Est 80.00
Est 85.00
Est100.00
Est 70.00
Est 70.00
Est110.00
Est 80.00
Est 80.00
Est 75.00
Est110.00
Est 70.00
Est120.00
Est 85.00
Est 78.00
Est110.00
Est 80.00
Est100.00

24
37
37
37
24
37
60
37
24
24
37
37
37
37
60
37
37
37
37
60
37
37
37
24
24
37
37
37
37
37
37
24
24
37
37
37
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

6/02/2024
6/02/2024
6/02/2024
6/02/2024
6/02/2024
6/02/2024
7/02/2024
7/02/2024
7/02/2024
7/02/2024
7/02/2024
8/02/2024
8/02/2024
8/02/2024
8/02/2024
8/02/2024
14/02/2024
15/02/2024
16/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
17/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
18/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
19/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024
21/02/2024

Jacqui Groves
Lee Johnston
Markus Wunderlich
Rod Johnson
Sam Robinson
Stefan Gilmour
Dana Ohlson
Daniel Wilson
Jason Sherriff
Jason Sherriff
Joe Steel

Ben Lorimer
Blake Wilkins
Denise Knutson
Jacqui Groves
Ross Knutson
Denise Knutson
Dallas Millard
Joe Steel

Bryan Woodall
Dallas Millard
Jayden Green
Kathy Sieling
Matt Crawford
Melissa Ford
Melissa Ford
Rebecca Trethowen
Karl Morgan
Paul Clout
Stephen Sanson
Brent Rogers
Brent Rogers
Jarrad Hill
Bryan Medcalf
Daniel Wilson
Kylie Phillips

SMOKING JOE
CAUGHTON BLEU
MERCY
SATISFACTION
CAUGHTON BLEU
OUTLAW
KAWAILANI
SHAMROCK
RUSTLER
RUSTLER
SMOKING JOE
TRUE LIES
SMUGGLER
MORPHEUS
SMOKING JOE
MORPHEUS
MORPHEUS
BLACK GOLD
SMOKING JOE
R&R

BLACK GOLD
GREENIES WAKA
SAMBUCA
PAYBACK
MABEL

MABEL

SIRIUS
ZAMBUCCA
50 BUKS
CAPRICE
TRUE LIES
TRUE LIES
RELIEF
ZAMBUCCA
SHAMROCK
RELIEF

Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin

Est 70.00
Est 80.00
Est110.00
Est90.00
Est 80.00
Est 80.00
Est120.00
Est 80.00
Est70.00
Est95.00
Est 85.00
Est90.00
Est90.00
Est 80.00
Est90.00
Est70.00
Est90.00
Est100.00
Est90.00
Est100.00
Est 80.00
Est 85.00
Est 98.00
Est 80.00
Est 80.00
Est 75.00
Est 75.00
Est90.00
Est110.00
Est 95.00
Est100.00
Est 75.00
Est120.00
Est 80.00
Est 85.00
Est 75.00

37
37
24
24
37
24
60
37
37
37
37
37
24
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
60
24
37
24
37
60
37
24
37
37
37
37
24
37
37
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87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

21/02/2024
22/02/2024
22/02/2024
23/02/2024
23/02/2024
24/02/2024
24/02/2024
24/02/2024

9/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
14/03/2024
15/03/2024
15/03/2024
15/03/2024
15/03/2024
18/04/2024

Kylie Phillips
Brent Rogers
Rebecca Trethowen
Harris Gemmell
Tony Tucker
Corey Jensen
Daniel Wilson
Harris Gemmell
Dewald Kapp
Ashlee Tenech
Bevan Miller
Bevan Wilson
Brad Cummins
Craig Scarrot
Dave McKelvie
Dean Cook

Greg Sommerville
Mark Price

Judah Dunconson
Lee Ter Huurne
Paul Golder

Tony Tucker
Jaxon Walker

RELIEF

TRUE LIES
SIRIUS
SMUGGLER
SHAMROCK
PEARL MINER
SHAMROCK
SMUGGLER
RUSTLER

STAY CALM
ATA RANGI
GENTLE SPIRIT
HOOKED ON KIWI
CONTAGIOUS 2
LABARCA
IFILLET
RUMBAH
MAXIMUS
TERA
GEMINI'S FIVE
EQUALIZER
SHAMROCK
GENTLE SPIRIT

Blue Marlin

Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin
Striped Marlin

Est136.00
Est70.00
Est 75.00
Est115.00
Est 75.00
Est 80.00
Est110.00
Est70.00
Est70.00
Est100.00
Est 80.00
Est90.00
Est70.00
Est110.00
Est90.00
Est110.00
Est90.00
Est90.00
Est100.00
Est100.00
Est110.00
Est 85.00
Est 85.00

37
37
60
24
37
37
37
24
37
24
37
37
24
60
37
24
60
24
37
24
37
37
24

- A4 A4 A4 4 A4 A4 4 A4 A -4 -4 A -4 - -A—4 - - - - -

—
—_



